
BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2012 - 12. Aug 2012

Overall

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Type Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 15 Siemeling, Mario NETHERLANDS 1918 - 153 Open HM 480 - 33 480 - 46 478 - 26 480 - 48

2 14 Steinemann, Bruno SWITZERLAND 1909 - 146 Open HM 476 - 29 480 - 45 473 - 24 480 - 48

3 20 Reiche, Frank GERMANY 1904 - 157 Open HM 476 - 35 478 - 37 480 - 38 470 - 47

4 1 Bürenkemper, Jörg GERMANY 1902 - 141 Open HM 470 - 27 480 - 41 472 - 25 480 - 48

5 31 Geppert, Christoph GERMANY 1901 - 146 Open HM 469 - 28 478 - 39 474 - 31 480 - 48

6 24 Lennert, Adam GERMANY 1901 - 137 Open HM 476 - 31 478 - 38 467 - 20 480 - 48

7 30 Paul, Bernhard AUSTRIA 1888 - 121 Metallic MA 469 - 24 473 - 24 476 - 26 470 - 47

8 6 Glas, Thomas GERMANY 1885 - 137 Open HM 476 - 34 470 - 34 469 - 22 470 - 47

9 30 Paul, Bernhard AUSTRIA 1884 - 143 Open HM 456 - 31 480 - 38 478 - 27 470 - 47

10 16 Epple, Peter SWITZERLAND 1878 - 137 Open HM 464 - 28 470 - 40 464 - 21 480 - 48

11 13 Schönfeld, Volker GERMANY 1877 - 134 Open HM 478 - 32 476 - 37 443 - 17 480 - 48

12 24 Lennert, Adam GERMANY 1872 - 126 Open Mod. HM 470 - 36 460 - 24 462 - 18 480 - 48

13 8 Hauber, Roman GERMANY 1869 - 118 Open Mod. MA 469 - 27 450 - 21 470 - 22 480 - 48

14 9 Kleser, Marc GERMANY 1868 - 122 Metallic MA 450 - 19 460 - 26 478 - 29 480 - 48

15 29 Vanicek, Ralf GERMANY 1867 - 123 Metallic MA 451 - 22 470 - 26 476 - 28 470 - 47

16 5 Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY 1862 - 128 Open MA 445 - 15 480 - 44 467 - 22 470 - 47

17 17 Köhler, Thomas GERMANY 1858 - 143 Open HM 461 - 30 480 - 42 437 - 23 480 - 48

18 26 Kemm, Frank GERMANY 1850 - 113 Open MA 458 - 13 478 - 40 464 - 15 450 - 45

19 20 Reiche, Frank GERMANY 1842 - 109 Production MA 455 - 19 449 - 20 468 - 23 470 - 47

20 8 Hauber, Roman GERMANY 1835 - 114 Metallic EX 446 - 21 466 - 27 453 - 19 470 - 47

21 18 Biller, Achim GERMANY 1835 - 100 Open EX 450 - 13 478 - 30 437 - 10 470 - 47

22 12 Henning, Krebs GERMANY 1833 - 114 Open EX 456 - 17 476 - 36 451 - 16 450 - 45

23 38 Brandenburger, Denise GERMANY 1832 - 109 Open EX 411 - 10 469 - 30 472 - 21 480 - 48

24 10 Wilda, Christian GERMANY 1822 - 116 Open Mod. EX 456 - 25 461 - 22 455 - 24 450 - 45

25 9 Kleser, Marc GERMANY 1819 - 96 Production MA 447 - 18 437 - 14 465 - 17 470 - 47

26 6 Glas, Thomas GERMANY 1803 - 104 Metallic MA 476 - 24 449 - 21 458 - 17 420 - 42

27 35 Sender, Christian GERMANY 1796 - 118 Open Mod. EX 467 - 30 463 - 28 456 - 19 410 - 41

28 7 Hoffmann, Peter GERMANY 1795 - 111 Metallic EX 448 - 20 457 - 25 460 - 23 430 - 43

29 23 Stöckl, Christina AUSTRIA 1773 - 90 Open EX 422 - 15 435 - 10 456 - 19 460 - 46

30 22 Mulders, Rein NETHERLANDS 1768 - 103 Open MA 445 - 16 466 - 27 447 - 19 410 - 41

31 4 Kummer, Patrick GERMANY 1759 - 90 Open Mod. EX 443 - 21 459 - 14 427 - 12 430 - 43

32 7 Hoffmann, Peter GERMANY 1723 - 95 Production EX 425 - 14 437 - 20 461 - 21 400 - 40

33 34 Peters, Helge GERMANY 1716 - 89 Metallic EX 431 - 16 394 - 13 451 - 16 440 - 44

34 26 Kemm, Frank GERMANY 1715 - 114 KK Open SS 454 - 25 460 - 28 381 - 19 420 - 42

35 26 Kemm, Frank GERMANY 1706 - 96 Metallic SS 457 - 24 442 - 18 437 - 17 370 - 37

36 23 Stöckl, Christina AUSTRIA 1696 - 93 Open Mod. EX 429 - 22 420 - 18 417 - 10 430 - 43

37 5 Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY 1667 - 87 KK Open EX 414 - 13 480 - 27 453 - 15 320 - 32

38 13 Schönfeld, Volker GERMANY 1666 - 75 Production SS 403 - 6 413 - 12 450 - 17 400 - 40

39 35 Sender, Christian GERMANY 1611 - 74 Metallic EX 444 - 14 368 - 8 399 - 12 400 - 40

40 22 Mulders, Rein NETHERLANDS 1603 - 76 Metallic SS 424 - 13 408 - 10 411 - 17 360 - 36
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BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2012 - 12. Aug 2012

Overall

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Type Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

41 3 Schuldes, Daniel GERMANY 1598 - 77 Metallic SS 403 - 7 407 - 16 408 - 16 380 - 38

42 19 Stiefer, Joel LUXEMBOURG 1585 - 71 Production SS 445 - 13 382 - 11 418 - 13 340 - 34

43 2 Ebenhöh, Julia GERMANY 1564 - 68 Open Mod. SS 368 - 9 415 - 12 431 - 12 350 - 35

44 12 Henning, Krebs GERMANY 1555 - 72 Production SS 377 - 9 366 - 11 412 - 12 400 - 40

45 19 Stiefer, Joel LUXEMBOURG 1536 - 73 Metallic SS 444 - 18 299 - 1 433 - 18 360 - 36

46 25 Liebegott, Frank GERMANY 1534 - 70 Open SS 342 - 7 395 - 10 417 - 15 380 - 38

47 41 Bauer, Heinz GERMANY 1521 - 63 Metallic MM 389 - 12 417 - 12 435 - 11 280 - 28

48 11 Wurster, Sabine GERMANY 1500 - 60 Open Mod. SS 391 - 8 370 - 11 359 - 3 380 - 38

49 36 Hamann, Karl GERMANY 1424 - 46 Production MM 337 - 4 326 - 4 411 - 3 350 - 35

50 40 Ziger, Laurent LUXEMBOURG 1237 - 44 Metallic MM 275 - 0 228 - 3 384 - 6 350 - 35

51 39 Menzke, Heiko GERMANY 1225 - 43 Production MM 281 - 5 339 - 6 355 - 7 250 - 25

52 25 Liebegott, Frank GERMANY 1133 - 41 Metallic MM 298 - 7 221 - 1 334 - 5 280 - 28

53 32 Hernandez, Christophe LUXEMBOURG 1053 - 33 KK Metallic MM 273 - 2 263 - 7 347 - 7 170 - 17

54 32 Hernandez, Christophe LUXEMBOURG 1036 - 37 Production MM 271 - 7 268 - 4 267 - 3 230 - 23

- 21 Bader, Stefan GERMANY 0 - 0 Metallic SS 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 33 Beckmann, Stefan GERMANY 0 - 0 Open MA 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 33 Beckmann, Stefan GERMANY 0 - 0 Metallic EX 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 33 Beckmann, Stefan GERMANY 0 - 0 KK Open UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 28 Bork, Jens GERMANY 0 - 0 Production MA 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 37 Schröder, Andre GERMANY 0 - 0 Metallic MA 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 3 Schuldes, Daniel GERMANY 0 - 0 Open Mod. UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 27 Tigges, Jens GERMANY 0 - 0 Production MA 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2012 - 12. Aug 2012

Open

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 15 Siemeling, Mario NETHERLANDS 1918 - 153 HM 480 - 33 480 - 46 478 - 26 480 - 48

2 14 Steinemann, Bruno SWITZERLAND 1909 - 146 HM 476 - 29 480 - 45 473 - 24 480 - 48

3 20 Reiche, Frank GERMANY 1904 - 157 HM 476 - 35 478 - 37 480 - 38 470 - 47

4 1 Bürenkemper, Jörg GERMANY 1902 - 141 HM 470 - 27 480 - 41 472 - 25 480 - 48

5 31 Geppert, Christoph GERMANY 1901 - 146 HM 469 - 28 478 - 39 474 - 31 480 - 48

6 24 Lennert, Adam GERMANY 1901 - 137 HM 476 - 31 478 - 38 467 - 20 480 - 48

7 6 Glas, Thomas GERMANY 1885 - 137 HM 476 - 34 470 - 34 469 - 22 470 - 47

8 30 Paul, Bernhard AUSTRIA 1884 - 143 HM 456 - 31 480 - 38 478 - 27 470 - 47

9 16 Epple, Peter SWITZERLAND 1878 - 137 HM 464 - 28 470 - 40 464 - 21 480 - 48

10 13 Schönfeld, Volker GERMANY 1877 - 134 HM 478 - 32 476 - 37 443 - 17 480 - 48

11 5 Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY 1862 - 128 MA 445 - 15 480 - 44 467 - 22 470 - 47

12 17 Köhler, Thomas GERMANY 1858 - 143 HM 461 - 30 480 - 42 437 - 23 480 - 48

13 26 Kemm, Frank GERMANY 1850 - 113 MA 458 - 13 478 - 40 464 - 15 450 - 45

14 18 Biller, Achim GERMANY 1835 - 100 EX 450 - 13 478 - 30 437 - 10 470 - 47

15 12 Henning, Krebs GERMANY 1833 - 114 EX 456 - 17 476 - 36 451 - 16 450 - 45

16 38 Brandenburger, Denise GERMANY 1832 - 109 EX 411 - 10 469 - 30 472 - 21 480 - 48

17 23 Stöckl, Christina AUSTRIA 1773 - 90 EX 422 - 15 435 - 10 456 - 19 460 - 46

18 22 Mulders, Rein NETHERLANDS 1768 - 103 MA 445 - 16 466 - 27 447 - 19 410 - 41

19 25 Liebegott, Frank GERMANY 1534 - 70 SS 342 - 7 395 - 10 417 - 15 380 - 38

- 33 Beckmann, Stefan GERMANY 0 - 0 MA 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

-1-



BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2012 - 12. Aug 2012

Open Modified

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 24 Lennert, Adam GERMANY 1872 - 126 HM 470 - 36 460 - 24 462 - 18 480 - 48

2 8 Hauber, Roman GERMANY 1869 - 118 EX 469 - 27 450 - 21 470 - 22 480 - 48

3 10 Wilda, Christian GERMANY 1822 - 116 EX 456 - 25 461 - 22 455 - 24 450 - 45

4 35 Sender, Christian GERMANY 1796 - 118 EX 467 - 30 463 - 28 456 - 19 410 - 41

5 4 Kummer, Patrick GERMANY 1759 - 90 EX 443 - 21 459 - 14 427 - 12 430 - 43

6 23 Stöckl, Christina AUSTRIA 1696 - 93 EX 429 - 22 420 - 18 417 - 10 430 - 43

7 2 Ebenhöh, Julia GERMANY 1564 - 68 MM 368 - 9 415 - 12 431 - 12 350 - 35

8 11 Wurster, Sabine GERMANY 1500 - 60 SS 391 - 8 370 - 11 359 - 3 380 - 38

- 3 Schuldes, Daniel GERMANY 0 - 0 UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2012 - 12. Aug 2012

Metallic

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Type Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 30 Paul, Bernhard AUSTRIA 1888 - 121 Metallic MA 469 - 24 473 - 24 476 - 26 470 - 47

2 9 Kleser, Marc GERMANY 1868 - 122 Metallic MA 450 - 19 460 - 26 478 - 29 480 - 48

3 29 Vanicek, Ralf GERMANY 1867 - 123 Metallic MA 451 - 22 470 - 26 476 - 28 470 - 47

4 8 Hauber, Roman GERMANY 1835 - 114 Metallic EX 446 - 21 466 - 27 453 - 19 470 - 47

5 6 Glas, Thomas GERMANY 1803 - 104 Metallic MA 476 - 24 449 - 21 458 - 17 420 - 42

6 7 Hoffmann, Peter GERMANY 1795 - 111 Metallic EX 448 - 20 457 - 25 460 - 23 430 - 43

7 34 Peters, Helge GERMANY 1716 - 89 Metallic EX 431 - 16 394 - 13 451 - 16 440 - 44

8 26 Kemm, Frank GERMANY 1706 - 96 Metallic SS 457 - 24 442 - 18 437 - 17 370 - 37

9 35 Sender, Christian GERMANY 1611 - 74 Metallic EX 444 - 14 368 - 8 399 - 12 400 - 40

10 22 Mulders, Rein NETHERLANDS 1603 - 76 Metallic SS 424 - 13 408 - 10 411 - 17 360 - 36

11 3 Schuldes, Daniel GERMANY 1598 - 77 Metallic SS 403 - 7 407 - 16 408 - 16 380 - 38

12 19 Stiefer, Joel LUXEMBOURG 1536 - 73 Metallic SS 444 - 18 299 - 1 433 - 18 360 - 36

13 41 Bauer, Heinz GERMANY 1521 - 63 Metallic MM 389 - 12 417 - 12 435 - 11 280 - 28

14 40 Ziger, Laurent LUXEMBOURG 1237 - 44 Metallic UC 275 - 0 228 - 3 384 - 6 350 - 35

15 25 Liebegott, Frank GERMANY 1133 - 41 Metallic MM 298 - 7 221 - 1 334 - 5 280 - 28

- 21 Bader, Stefan GERMANY 0 - 0 Metallic SS 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 33 Beckmann, Stefan GERMANY 0 - 0 Metallic EX 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 37 Schröder, Andre GERMANY 0 - 0 Metallic MA 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2012 - 12. Aug 2012

Production

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 20 Reiche, Frank GERMANY 1842 - 109 MA 455 - 19 449 - 20 468 - 23 470 - 47

2 9 Kleser, Marc GERMANY 1819 - 96 MA 447 - 18 437 - 14 465 - 17 470 - 47

3 7 Hoffmann, Peter GERMANY 1723 - 95 EX 425 - 14 437 - 20 461 - 21 400 - 40

4 13 Schönfeld, Volker GERMANY 1666 - 75 SS 403 - 6 413 - 12 450 - 17 400 - 40

5 19 Stiefer, Joel LUXEMBOURG 1585 - 71 MM 445 - 13 382 - 11 418 - 13 340 - 34

6 12 Henning, Krebs GERMANY 1555 - 72 UC 377 - 9 366 - 11 412 - 12 400 - 40

7 36 Hamann, Karl GERMANY 1424 - 46 UC 337 - 4 326 - 4 411 - 3 350 - 35

8 39 Menzke, Heiko GERMANY 1225 - 43 UC 281 - 5 339 - 6 355 - 7 250 - 25

9 32 Hernandez, Christophe LUXEMBOURG 1036 - 37 UC 271 - 7 268 - 4 267 - 3 230 - 23

- 28 Bork, Jens GERMANY 0 - 0 MA 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

- 27 Tigges, Jens GERMANY 0 - 0 MA 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2012 - 12. Aug 2012

Revolver

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Type Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 1 Bürenkemper, Jörg GERMANY 1902 - 141 Open HM 470 - 27 480 - 41 472 - 25 480 - 48

2 31 Geppert, Christoph GERMANY 1901 - 146 Open HM 469 - 28 478 - 39 474 - 31 480 - 48

3 30 Paul, Bernhard AUSTRIA 1888 - 121 Metallic MA 469 - 24 473 - 24 476 - 26 470 - 47

4 13 Schönfeld, Volker GERMANY 1877 - 134 Open HM 478 - 32 476 - 37 443 - 17 480 - 48

5 8 Hauber, Roman GERMANY 1869 - 118 Open Mod. MA 469 - 27 450 - 21 470 - 22 480 - 48

6 5 Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY 1862 - 128 Open MA 445 - 15 480 - 44 467 - 22 470 - 47

7 17 Köhler, Thomas GERMANY 1858 - 143 Open HM 461 - 30 480 - 42 437 - 23 480 - 48

8 20 Reiche, Frank GERMANY 1842 - 109 Production MA 455 - 19 449 - 20 468 - 23 470 - 47

9 38 Brandenburger, Denise GERMANY 1832 - 109 Open EX 411 - 10 469 - 30 472 - 21 480 - 48

10 22 Mulders, Rein NETHERLANDS 1768 - 103 Open MA 445 - 16 466 - 27 447 - 19 410 - 41

11 7 Hoffmann, Peter GERMANY 1723 - 95 Production EX 425 - 14 437 - 20 461 - 21 400 - 40

- 21 Bader, Stefan GERMANY 0 - 0 Metallic SS 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2012 - 12. Aug 2012

RIMFIRE

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Type Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 26 Kemm, Frank GERMANY 1715 - 114 KK Open UC 454 - 25 460 - 28 381 - 19 420 - 42

2 5 Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY 1667 - 87 KK Open EX 414 - 13 480 - 27 453 - 15 320 - 32

3 32 Hernandez, Christophe LUXEMBOURG 1053 - 33 KK Metallic UC 273 - 2 263 - 7 347 - 7 170 - 17

- 33 Beckmann, Stefan GERMANY 0 - 0 KK Open UC 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2012 - 12. Aug 2012

Ladys

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Type Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 38 Brandenburger, Denise GERMANY 1832 - 109 Open EX 411 - 10 469 - 30 472 - 21 480 - 48

2 23 Stöckl, Christina AUSTRIA 1773 - 90 Open EX 422 - 15 435 - 10 456 - 19 460 - 46

3 2 Ebenhöh, Julia GERMANY 1564 - 68 Open Mod. MM 368 - 9 415 - 12 431 - 12 350 - 35

4 11 Wurster, Sabine GERMANY 1500 - 60 Open Mod. SS 391 - 8 370 - 11 359 - 3 380 - 38

-1-



BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2012 - 12. Aug 2012

Open/Metallic Aggregate

Rang C. # Competitor Coun. total Score---X´s prim. Type prim. Score---X´s M1 M2 M3 M4 sec. Type sec. Score---X´s M1 M2 M3 M4

1 30 Paul, Bernhard AUS 3772 - 264 Metallic 1888 - 121 469-24 473-24 476-26 470-47 Open 1884 - 143 456-31 480-38 478-27 470-47

2 20 Reiche, Frank GER 3746 - 266 Production 1842 - 109 455-19 449-20 468-23 470-47 Open 1904 - 157 476-35 478-37 480-38 470-47

3 8 Hauber, Roman GER 3704 - 232 Open Mod. 1869 - 118 469-27 450-21 470-22 480-48 Metallic 1835 - 114 446-21 466-27 453-19 470-47

4 6 Glas, Thomas GER 3688 - 241 Open 1885 - 137 476-34 470-34 469-22 470-47 Metallic 1803 - 104 476-24 449-21 458-17 420-42

5 26 Kemm, Frank GER 3556 - 209 Open 1850 - 113 458-13 478-40 464-15 450-45 Metallic 1706 - 96 457-24 442-18 437-17 370-37

6 13 Schönfeld, Volker GER 3543 - 209 Open 1877 - 134 478-32 476-37 443-17 480-48 Production 1666 - 75 403-6 413-12 450-17 400-40

7 35 Sender, Christian GER 3407 - 192 Open Mod. 1796 - 118 467-30 463-28 456-19 410-41 Metallic 1611 - 74 444-14 368-8 399-12 400-40

8 12 Henning, Krebs GER 3388 - 186 Open 1833 - 114 456-17 476-36 451-16 450-45 Production 1555 - 72 377-9 366-11 412-12 400-40

9 22 Mulders, Rein NET 3371 - 179 Open 1768 - 103 445-16 466-27 447-19 410-41 Metallic 1603 - 76 424-13 408-10 411-17 360-36

10 25 Liebegott, Frank GER 2667 - 111 Open 1534 - 70 342-7 395-10 417-15 380-38 Metallic 1133 - 41 298-7 221-1 334-5 280-28

11 3 Schuldes, Daniel GER 1598 - 77 Metallic 1598 - 77 403-7 407-16 408-16 380-38 Open Mod. 0 - 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0



BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2012 - 12. Aug 2012

Ironsite Aggregate

Rang C. # Competitor Coun. total Score---X´s prim. Type prim. Score---X´s M1 M2 M3 M4 sec. Type sec. Score---X´s M1 M2 M3 M4

1 9 Kleser, Marc GER 3687 - 218 Metallic 1868 - 122 450-19 460-26 478-29 480-48 Production 1819 - 96 447-18 437-14 465-17 470-47

2 7 Hoffmann, Peter GER 3518 - 206 Production 1723 - 95 425-14 437-20 461-21 400-40 Metallic 1795 - 111 448-20 457-25 460-23 430-43

3 19 Stiefer, Joel LUX 3121 - 144 Production 1585 - 71 445-13 382-11 418-13 340-34 Metallic 1536 - 73 444-18 299-1 433-18 360-36


